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South Carolina TLegislature

May 12, 2024, 01:08:18 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0667 (Rat #0204, Act #0185 of 1997) General Bill, By Moore

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 472 OF 1976, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4 OF
MCCORMICK COUNTY, SO AS TO REQUIRE ALL CANDIDATES FOR ELECTION TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES TO
FILE A STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY WITH THE BOARD OF ELECTION AND REGISTRATION NOT LATER THAN
TWELVE O'CLOCK NOON ON SEPTEMBER 1ST OF THE YEAR IN WHICH THE GENERAL ELECTION IS HELD, AND TO
FURTHER REFINE THE PROCEDURE FOR APPOINTMENT OF TRUSTEES IN THE EVENT THAT NO CANDIDATES
OFFER IN THE GENERAL ELECTION FOR ANY FULL-TERM VACANCIES ON THE BOARD.

04/16/97
05/27/97
06/03/97
06/04/97
06/05/97
06/06/97
06/09/97
06/15/97
06/15/97
07/09/97
09/18/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
Read second time SJ-26

Read third time and sent to House SJ-137

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1

Ratified R 204

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/15/97
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