South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 01:08:18 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0667 (Rat #0204, Act #0185 of 1997) General Bill, By Moore

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 472 OF 1976, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4 OF MCCORMICK COUNTY, SO AS TO REQUIRE ALL CANDIDATES FOR ELECTION TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES TO FILE A STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY WITH THE BOARD OF ELECTION AND REGISTRATION NOT LATER THAN TWELVE O'CLOCK NOON ON SEPTEMBER 1ST OF THE YEAR IN WHICH THE GENERAL ELECTION IS HELD, AND TO FURTHER REFINE THE PROCEDURE FOR APPOINTMENT OF TRUSTEES IN THE EVENT THAT NO CANDIDATES OFFER IN THE GENERAL ELECTION FOR ANY FULL-TERM VACANCIES ON THE BOARD.

04/16/97	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
05/27/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
06/03/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-137
06/04/97	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
06/05/97	House	Read second time HJ-15
06/06/97	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1
06/09/97		Ratified R 204
06/15/97		Became law without Governor's signature
06/15/97		Effective date 06/15/97
07/09/97		Copies available
09/18/97		Act No. 185